ELECTRONIC TEST & POWER SYSTEMS
RUG-TC
RUGGED MODULAR DC POWER SUPPLIES
POSITIVE PROBLEM SOLVING
CONTENTS
The RUG-TC is ideal for mobile applications. Each module is designed to withstand a high
level of shock and vibration, as well as high humidity.

  Protected Against Condensation
  Access to Low Level Protocols
Selection Table  2
Options   3
Modularity   4
Form Factor  4-5
Operating Ranges & Features 6
Operating Modes & Input 7
Interfaces   8-9
Mechanical   10
Safety & Protection  11
Software/Soft Tools  12
Application GUIs   13
Common RUG-TC Applications 14
Part Number Max. Power Voltage Range Current Range Efficiency Internal Resistance
RUG-TC 10-52-ESV 10kW 0 - 52V 0 - 250A 92% 0 - 208mΩ
RUG-TC 10-65-ESV 10kW 0 - 65V 0 - 193A 92% 0 - 337mΩ
RUG-TC 10-100-ESV 10kW 0 - 100V 0 - 125A 92% 0 - 800mΩ
RUG-TC 10-130-ESV 10kW 0 - 130V 0 - 96A 92% 0 - 1354mΩ
RUG-TC 10-200-ESV 10kW 0 - 200V 0 - 63A 92% 0 - 3175mΩ
RUG-TC 10-400-ESV 10kW 0 - 400V 0 - 31A 92% 0 - 12903mΩ
RUG-TC 10-500-ESV 10kW 0 - 500V 0 - 25A 92% 0 - 20000mΩ
RUG-TC 10-600-ESV 10kW 0 - 600V 0 - 20A 92% 0 - 30000mΩ
RUG-TC 10-800-ESV 10kW 0 - 800V 0 - 16A 92% 0 - 32000mΩ
RUG-TC 10-1000-ESV 10kW 0 - 1000V 0 - 13A 92% 0 - 32000mΩ
RUG-TC 16-52-ESV 16kW 0 - 52V 0 - 400A 92% 0 - 130mΩ
RUG-TC 16-65-ESV 16kW 0 - 65V 0 - 308A 92% 0 - 211mΩ
RUG-TC 16-100-ESV 16kW 0 - 100V 0 - 200A 92% 0 - 500mΩ
RUG-TC 16-130-ESV 16kW 0 - 130V 0 - 153A 92% 0 - 850mΩ
RUG-TC 16-200-ESV 16kW 0 - 200V 0 - 100A 92% 0 - 2000mΩ
RUG-TC 16-400-ESV 16kW 0 - 400V 0 - 50A 92% 0 - 8000mΩ
RUG-TC 16-500-ESV 16kW 0 - 500V 0 - 40A 92% 0 - 12500mΩ
RUG-TC 16-600-ESV 16kW 0 - 600V 0 - 32A 92% 0 - 18750mΩ
RUG-TC 16-800-ESV 16kW 0 - 800V 0 - 25A 92% 0 - 32000mΩ
RUG-TC 16-1000-ESV 16kW 0 - 1000V 0 - 20A 92% 0 - 32000mΩ
RUG-TC 20-52-ESV 20kW 0 - 52V 0 - 500A 95% 0 - 104mΩ
RUG-TC 20-65-ESV 20kW 0 - 65V 0 - 385A 95% 0 - 169mΩ
RUG-TC 20-100-ESV 20kW 0 - 100V 0 - 250A 95% 0 - 400mΩ
RUG-TC 20-130-ESV 20kW 0 - 130V 0 - 192A 95% 0 - 677mΩ
RUG-TC 20-200-ESV 20kW 0 - 200V 0 - 125A 95% 0 - 1600mΩ
RUG-TC 20-320-ESV 20kW 0 - 320V 0 - 80A 95% 0 - 4000mΩ
RUG-TC 20-400-ESV 20kW 0 - 400V 0 - 63A 95% 0 - 6349mΩ
RUG-TC 20-500-ESV 20kW 0 - 500V 0 - 50A 95% 0 - 10000mΩ
RUG-TC 20-600-ESV 20kW 0 - 600V 0 - 40A 95% 0 - 15000mΩ
RUG-TC 20-800-ESV 20kW 0 - 800V 0 - 32A 95% 0 - 25000mΩ
RUG-TC 20-1000-ESV 20kW 0 - 1000V 0 - 25A 95% 0 - 32000mΩ
RUG-TC 20-1200-ESV 20kW 0 - 1200V 0 - 20A 95% 0 - 32000mΩ
RUG-TC 32-52-ESV 32kW 0 - 52V 0 - 700A 95% 0 - 74mΩ
RUG-TC 32-65-ESV 32kW 0 - 65V 0 - 600A 95% 0 - 108mΩ
RUG-TC 32-100-ESV 32kW 0 - 100V 0 - 400A 95% 0 - 250mΩ
RUG-TC 32-130-ESV 32kW 0 - 130V 0 - 308A 95% 0 - 422mΩ
RUG-TC 32-200-ESV 32kW 0 - 200V 0 - 200A 95% 0 - 1000mΩ
RUG-TC 32-320-ESV 32kW 0 - 320V 0 - 125A 95% 0 - 2560mΩ
RUG-TC 32-400-ESV 32kW 0 - 400V 0 - 100A 95% 0 - 4000mΩ
RUG-TC 32-500-ESV 32kW 0 - 500V 0 - 80A 95% 0 - 6250mΩ
RUG-TC 32-600-ESV 32kW 0 - 600V 0 - 66A 95% 0 - 9091mΩ
RUG-TC 32-800-ESV 32kW 0 - 800V 0 - 50A 95% 0 - 16000mΩ
RUG-TC 32-1000-ESV 32kW 0 - 1000V 0 - 40A 95% 0 - 25000mΩ
RUG-TC 32-1200-ESV 32kW 0 - 1200V 0 - 33A 95% 0 - 32000mΩ
Different output ranges and application/user specific options are possible. Please contact ETPS Ltd. to discuss your requirements.
ELECTRONIC TEST & POWER SYSTEMS
SELECTION TABLE
RUG-TC DATASHEET - PAGE 2 OF 15